Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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chair
property
coffee
forest
wildlife
criminal
gauze
apologize

alphabet
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liver

11 run

12 truck
13 shell
14 angel
15 ferret
16 surplus
17 vulture
18 gold

19 aerosol

20 fence

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

cocoon
salmon
mix
jumper
family
distill

row

open

god

rejoice
play
lacquer
document
motorway
pancake
rope
ice-cream
university
hamburger

ambulance
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

exclude
phone
shampoo
bell

cape
cheese
plaster
rapeseed
flora
comprehension
peel
airbag
caravan
jug
glasses
bike
snore
gem
dictionary

jack

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

church
allergy
dormouse
kiosk
homogenization
information
bronze
shark
speaker
fan
surrealism
midday
shovel
flower

malt
hospital
quartet
ranger
indian

gloss

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: b9fa21fd
Recall time: 40 min

plug

law
viscibility
seed
mouse
rose
map

dish
restaurant
basil
journalist
wedlock
filter
galley
outlaw
swallow
urinal
vicar
parrot

astonishment



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 hearing
102 park

103 country
104 reason
105 sponge
106 generator
107 semicircle
108 utensil
109 eye

110 swimsuit
111 grid

112 controller
113 tiger

114 tap

115 charger
116 milk

117 voice

118 intelligence
119 Dblanket
120 breathe

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

facade
bug

spin
labyrinth
decadence
plane
soap
beaker
brain
chain
send
banknote
column
give
acid
strength
sapphire
scissors
arch

privilege
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

cap
toothpaste
unstableness
whisk
seizure
kitchen

glare
carousel
cyclone
wheelchair
visit
megaphone
explain
hoover
converse
descent
sandal

melon

seagull

playgroup

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

javelin
lus
handle
blasphemy
billiards
ticket
beehive
cabin
tongue
easel
portrait
mark
brush
kerb
cannibal
octopus
indication
knife
monkey

racket

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: b9fa21fd
Recall time: 40 min

wrist
centimetre
compendium
ourang-outang
actor

flipper
farmland
amphibious
admiration
square
wharf

wig
goalkeeper
minx

pitcher
construct
grass

leek

walrus

kayak



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 smell

202 fern

203 swing

204 crew

205 shorten
206 tablecloth
207 otter

208 motorboat
209 tower

210 gerbera
211 wind

212 vein

213 armour
214 mare

215 bet

216 duster
217 hen

218 amphitheater
219 religion
220 circle

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

floppy
craving
pump
perform
bureaucracy
ribbon
weight
recycle
devil

gym

bark
chalk
dogmatics
telescope
flea

sun
stipulation
hurdle
delay

dial
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

library
frank
phlegm
discount
bag

jaw
forehead
cloud
impersonate
present
spice
rocket
dog
window
gnome
zodiac
wheel
antler
universe

bath

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

oats
submarine
mirror
manage
kick
cement
water
monk
mermaid
statue
parakeet
altar
midwife
metal
fridge
barack
cudgel
eat
printer

soaking

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: b9fa21fd
Recall time: 40 min

apple
doll
comma
liquorice
stalk
beauty
fairy

lake

twin
charisma
lamp
moon
dilemma
threaten
vaseline
nihilism
breast
tightening
bench

peacock



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 queen

302 swimming pool
303 bear

304 declaration
305 mobile

306 die

307 canary

308 penicillin

309 atom

310 hormone

311 orangutan
312 infect

313 reluctance
314 match

315 honey

316 find

317 understanding
318 hypnosis

319 velodrome

320 juice

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

fireplace
clean

seal

howl
wave
stick
parachute
swimmer
shellfish
reel

board
ewe
nursery
letter
horoscope
snow
purse
bright
anthill

car
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

winch
mulch
resist

gull

officer
balloon
legion

rat

both
costume
CD

spear
parliament
aunt
candlestick
emaciation
butt

steel

lily

anger

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

remember
glazier
police
funeral
spaceship
swim
trowel
beginning
think

horn

cloth
kangaroo
mat
python
planet
handkerchief
poster
brick
reconsider

start

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: b9fa21fd
Recall time: 40 min

nail
passion
tub
exhibition
salt

moult
orange
sleigh
book holder
bed
diamond
love
expression
cave
dumpling
food

duck
dancer
sanatorium

donkey



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 bucket

402 story

403 sabre

404 painting
405 jellyfish

406 shopkeeper
407 birthday
408 brake

409 worship
410 demonstrate
411 town

412 dune

413 crumb

414 seahorse
415 regatta

416 foot

417 killer

418 kettle

419 learn

420 hammock
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Key: b9fa21fd
Recall time: 40 min



